

Mat Suit Case No.364 of 2019

Order no. 22 dated 09.01.2024

Parties take no step.

For the ends of justice the hearing is adjourned today.

Fix 06.03.2024 for P. hearing of the suit.

Dictated & Corrected by me

District Judge Hooghly

District Judge Hooghly